PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

TK53 - Softshell with Hood
(BL)

Collection: Rainwear Softshell

Range: Rainwear PORTWE ST

Rainwear Softshell

Technical and innovative, Technik softshells use
comfortable stretch woven fabrics and tight
layered weaves to offer advanced Waterproof,
Windproof and Breathable properties. The
sophistication of Technik provides a 100%
waterproof garment of unequalled strength and
comfort, at the same time retaining exceptional

suppleness.

Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an

outstanding choice of designs and colours, -m XTall
suitable for many end users. The best quality S - 3XL

fabrics and high technology construction S - 3XL

techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing
the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each
garment has been designed and manufactured
with care to ensure total satisfaction wear after
wear.

Features
- Micro polar fleece lined and bonded with shell

- Made of durable breathable, windproof and
water resistant fabric

- Waterproof zips to prevent water penetration
- 5 pockets for ample storage

- Phone pocket

- Internal pocket for safe storage

- Zipped pockets

- Detachable hood

- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Chin guard for added comfort and stability
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

TK53 - Softshell with Hood (3L)
Commodity Code: 6202930000

Test House

Wash Care

w X B XK

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item i Weight (Kg)
TK53BKRS 0.9400
TK53BKRM 0.9600
TK53BKRL 0.9800

TK53BKRXL 0.9800
TK53BKRXXL 1.0500
TK53BKRXXXL 1.0800

Cubic (m?)
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222

EAN13

5036108182480
5036108182473
5036108182466
5036108182497
5036108182503
5036108182510

DUN14

15036108669575
15036108669568
15036108669551
15036108669582
15036108669599
15036108669605
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