# **PORTWEST**<sub>®</sub>

### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA**

#### TK53 - Softshell with Hood (3L) Collection: Rainwear Softshell Range: Rainwear



#### **Rainwear Softshell**

Technical and innovative, Technik softshells use comfortable stretch woven fabrics and tight layered weaves to offer advanced Waterproof, Windproof and Breathable properties. The sophistication of Technik provides a 100% waterproof garment of unequalled strength and comfort, at the same time retaining exceptional suppleness.



#### Rainwear

The following Rainwear collections offer an outstanding choice of designs and colours, suitable for many end users. The best quality fabrics and high technology construction techniques are used throughout, guaranteeing the ultimate in all-weather protection. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured with care to ensure total satisfaction wear after wear.

## ShortRegTallXTallBlackS - 3XLNavyS - 3XL

#### **Features**

- Micro polar fleece lined and bonded with shell
- Made of durable breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric
- Waterproof zips to prevent water penetration
- 5 pockets for ample storage
- Phone pocket
- Internal pocket for safe storage
- · Zipped pockets
- Detachable hood
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- · Chin guard for added comfort and stability

## **PORTWEST**<sub>®</sub>

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA** 

### TK53 - Softshell with Hood (3L) Commodity Code: 6202930000

**Test House** 

## Wash Care

#### **CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	DUN14
TK53BKRS	Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.9400	0.1222	5036108182480	15036108669575
TK53BKRM	Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.9600	0.1222	5036108182473	15036108669568
TK53BKRL	Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.9800	0.1222	5036108182466	15036108669551
TK53BKRXL	Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.9800	0.1222	5036108182497	15036108669582
TK53BKRXXL	Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	1.0500	0.1222	5036108182503	15036108669599
TK53BKRXXXL	Black	65.0	40.0	47.0	1.0800	0.1222	5036108182510	15036108669605